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LUNCH MENU

APPETIZERS

BAY SHRIMP COCKTAIL
LARGE SHRIMP COCKTAIL
CRAB COCKTAIL
FRIED SHRIMP
CAJUN POPCORN SHRIMP
FRIED CLAMS
BAKED CLAMS CASINO
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER & CLAMS
CASINO
STEAMED LITTLE NECK CLAMS 10.95
CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL
BLUE POINT OYSTERS ON THE HALF
SHELL
MOZZARELLA MARINARA
Fried Cheese
FRIED ZUCCHINI
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI
CALAMARI

Fried in Olive Oil and Garlic
MARYLAND STYLE CRAB
CAKES (2)

5.75
7.95
8.95
6.95
4.95
6.75
7.95

8.95
6.95

9.95
4.25

4.50
5.75
6.75

6.25

BT
Gourmet Treat
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER
A Great Appetizer, Different, Delicious, Tasty
9.95
BT

SOUPS
OUR OWN SPECIAL CLAM
CHOWDER 2.95
EXTRA LARGE BOWL 4.95
TONY’S SMOKED SALMON CHOWDER
4.25

MINESTRONE, OUR OWN 2.95

SALADS AND LOUIES
TOSSED MIXED GREEN SALAD 3.75
CAESAR SALAD, With Anchovies 5.75
TUNA SALAD 8.25
SEAFOOD CAESAR SALAD 15.95
MIXED SEAFOOD SALAD 14.95
SHRIMP SALAD OR LOUIE 13.95
CRAB SALAD OR LOUIE 15.95
GARLIC BREAD 2.95
SPECIAL GARLIC CHEESE
BREAD
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

3.75
3.95

LUNCHEONS
Dinner Menu Upon Request
Served with Soup or Salad, Choice of
French Fries or Rice Pilaf or Veggies
FILET OF SOLE 12.95
PACIFIC RED SNAPPER 11.95
A Traditional Favorite
COMBINATION PLATE 13.95
Fried Shrimp, Filet of Cod and Scallops
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI 10.95
CALAMARI 11.95
Fried in Olive Oil and Garlic
CALAMARI STEAK
Abalone Style Aimondine
CALAMARI STEAK PICCATA
Lemon, Garlic & Wine
FRIED OYSTERS
LARGE SCALLOPS
Fried or Char-Broiled
SCALLOPS SCAMPI
Lemon, Butter, Garlic, Wine
MARYLAND STYLE CRAB
CAKES (2)
BLACKENED RED SNAPPER
Cajun Style
Other Items May Be Blackened. Add
$3.00

11.95

11.95

13.50
15.95

15.95

10.75
14.95

FRIED SHRIMP
CHAR-BROILED SHRIMP
CHAR-BROILED SHRIMP AND
SCALLOPS
MAHI MAHI

Hawaiian Fish Teriyaki
FILET OF NORTHERN HALIBUT
HALIBUT PICCATA
FILET OF SHARK
FILET OF SEA BASS
PACIFIC SWORDFISH
FILET OF SALMON
RAINBOW TROUT

Boned and Char-Broiled
BREAST OF CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA
BREAST OF CHICKEN TERIYAKI

CETICETD
Try Our
FISH & CHIPS
with Soup or Salad
11.25
CETICFTD

CETICFTD
OLD TONY’S
Famous
BAKED HALIBUT
Special Sauce
15.25
CETICFTD

CETICETD
ITALIAN FISHERMAN’S STEW CIOPPINO
Clams, Shrimp, Mussels, Swordfish,
Sea Bass, Poached with Onions, Tomatoes,
Olive Oil, Garlic, Wine & Our Own Sauces,
Garlic Bread
13.95
CETICETD




CFTOCETD
SEAFOOD FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
with Soup or Salad
17.95
CFTOCETD

HOUSE WINES
Burgundy, Rose, or White
By the Glass, Half or Full Carafe
Also Some Select Wines
By the Glass

CHAR-BROILED

SANDWICHES
Served Open-Faced on Grilled French
Bread with Coleslaw and French Fries

FRESH SALMON

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK

FRESH SEABASS

CHICKEN BREAST

GARLIC CUBE STEAK
Pounded Thin with Seasoning

9.50
10.25
9.50
7.95
7.95

CHILD'S LUNCHEON

6.75
Age: 12 or Under
Choice of:
Filet of Cod, Shrimp, Chopped Sirloin
Steak or Chicken Nuggets. Served with
Soup or Salad and Fries

DINNER MENU

APPETIZERS
BAY SHRIMP COCKTAIL
LARGE SHRIMP COCKTAIL

CRAB COCKTAIL
FRIED SHRIMP
FRIED SHRIMP AND CLAMS
CAJUN POPCORN SHRIMP
FRIED CLAMS
BAKED CLAMS CASINO
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER AND
CLAMS CASINO
STEAMED LITTLE NECK CLAMS
CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL
BLUE POINT OYSTERS ON THE
HALF SHELL
ESCARGOTS
MOZZARELLA MARINARA

Fried Cheese
FRIED ZUCCHINI
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI
CALAMARI

Fried in Olive Oil and Garlic
MARYLAND STYLE CRAB CAKES (2) 7.25

11.25
1.75
7.95
6.75
6.95
7.95

10.50
12.25
1.75

9.95
7.95
4.95

5.95
6.75
8.75

BTOCETD
Gourmet Treat
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER
A Great Appetizer, Different, Delicious, Tasty
9.95
ETOCETD

SOUPS
OUR OWN SPECIAL CLAM
CHOWDER
EXTRA LARGE BOWL
TONY’S SMOKED SALMON
CHOWDER
MINESTRONE, OUR OWN

3.25
5.25

3.95
3.25

SALADS AND LOVUIES
DINNER SALAD 3.50
CAESAR SALAD 5.75

With Anchovies

SEAFOOD CAESAR SALAD
SHRIMP SALAD OR LOUIE

CRAB SALAD OR LOUIE

GARLIC BREAD

SPECIAL GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

17.95
15.50
17.25
2.95
4.25
4.95

COMPLETE DINNERS
Served with Clam Chowder or
Minestrone Soup and Tossed Green
Salad (Choice of Dressing),
French Fries, Baked Potato, Rice Pilaf
or Sliced Tomatoes -

NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE!
PACIFIC RED SNAPPER 16.95

A Traditional Favorite
RAINBOW TROUT (2)
Boned and Char-Broiled
SCAMPI 19.95
Shrimp Sauteed in Olive Oil, Garlic and
Wine
FRIED OYSTERS
FISH N’ CHIPS
ORANGE ROUGHY
FILET OF SEA BASS
FILET OF SHARK
FILET OF NORTHERN HALIBUT
MAHI MAHI
Hawaiian Fish Teriyaki
LARGE SCALLOPS
Fried or Char-Broiled
MARYLAND STYLE CRAB CAKES (3)
LOBSTER THERMIDOR

16.95

17.95
16.95
17.95
18.95
16.95
18.95
16.95

19.95

16.95
24.95

SEAFOOD FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
Served with Soup and Salad

19.95

DEEP FRIED CALAMARI
CALAMARI
Fried in Olive Oil and Garlic

15.25
16.25




FILET OF SOLE

16.95
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N.Y. STEAK AND CHAR-BROILED

FRIED SHRIMP 16.95
COMBINATION PLATE 17.25
Fried Shrimp, Filet of Cod and Scallops
CHAR-BROILED SHRIMP AND

SCALLOPS
CHAR-BROILED SHRIMP
FILET OF SALMON
PACIFIC SWORDFISH
CALAMARI STEAK
Abalone Style Almondine
CALAMARI STEAK PICCATA
Lemon, Garlic & Wine
BLACKENED RED SNAPPER
Cajun Style
BREAST OF CHICKEN TERIYAKI

18.95
18.95
20.95
20.95
16.95

16.95

18.95

14.95

BREAST OF CHICKEN

PARMIGIANA 14.95

Try Some “SALSA” On Your FISH
OTHER ITEMS MAY BE
BLACKENED ADD $3.00

COFFEE, TEA, MILK, LEMONADE OR ICED
TEA WITH LEMONADE 1.50

CHOICE CUTS OF BEEF
We Serve Eastern Corn-Fed Angus Beef
Exclusively
SIRLOIN TIPS, BROCHETTE
Bearnaise Sauce
CHOICE TOP SIRLOIN STEAK
CHOICE N.Y. STEAK
CHOICE N.Y. STEAK
Queen Size

16.25

19.95
21.95
19.95

SHRIMP
N.Y. STEAK AND SCAMPI
N.Y. STEAK AND FRIED SHRIMP

27.95
27.95
25.95

OUR TOP OF THE LINE
THE BEST OF THE BEST
AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER TAIL (One) M.P.
AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER TAILS (Two) M.P.

N.Y. STEAK & AUSTRALIAN

LOBSTER TAIL M.P.
ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS (Select) M.P.
N.Y. STEAK AND ALASKAN KING

CRAB LEGS M.P.

HOUSE WINES
Burgundy, Rose, or White
By the Glass, Half or Full Carafe
Also Some Select Wines
By the Glass

CFTICETD
OLD TONY’S
Famous
BAKED HALIBUT
Special Sauce
15.25
CFTICETD

(C24:97C24°9)
ITALIAN FISHERMAN’S STEW CIOPPINO
Clams, Shrimp, Mussels, Swordfish,
Sea Bass, Poached with Onions, Tomatoes,
Olive Oil, Garlic, Wine & Our Own Sauces,
Garlic Bread
13.95
(C24:97C24°9)

Featured on National TV, Ch. 7
STUFFED SHRIMP
Crab Met Mix
19.95
[¢7451C74:9)

(C23:97¢74 )
Try Our
MAI TAI
Souvenir Glass
Over Seven Million Sold
(C24:91¢749)

DESSERTS
Chocolate Mousse
Amaretto Mousse Pie
Assorted New York Cheese Cake
Chocolate Blackout Cake
Dove Bar, with Raspberry Sauce

CETICETD
CAPPUCCINO
A Delicious After Dinner Drink
3.25
CETICETD

CHILD'S DINNER

7.25
Age: 12 or Under
Choice of:
Filet of Cod, Shrimp, Chopped Sirloin
Steak or Chicken Nuggets. Served with
Soup or Salad and Fries




