

210 Fishermans Wharf • Redondo Beach, CA 90277 phone: 310.374.1442 • fax #: 310.376.3417 DIAL (800) 774-3663, PRESS 2
THEN ENTER EXT. 906
Email this menu at:
www.YourRestaurantConnection.com





MENU ITEMS AND PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



		The same of the sa			-
LUNCH MENU		SALADS AND LOUI	FS	FRIED SHRIMP	12.95
EOIACIT MEIAO		TOSSED MIXED GREEN SALAD	3.75	CHAR-BROILED SHRIMP	13.95
		CAESAR SALAD, With Anchovies	5.75	CHAR-BROILED SHRIMP AND	
APPETIZERS		TUNA SALAD	8.25	SCALLOPS	13.95
BAY SHRIMP COCKTAIL	5.75	SEAFOOD CAESAR SALAD	15.95	MAHI MAHI	11.95
LARGE SHRIMP COCKTAIL	7.95	MIXED SEAFOOD SALAD	14.95	Hawaiian Fish Teriyaki	
CRAB COCKTAIL	8.95	SHRIMP SALAD OR LOUIE	13.95	FILET OF NORTHERN HALIBUT	13.95
FRIED SHRIMP	6.95	CRAB SALAD OR LOUIE	15.95	HALIBUT PICCATA	13.95
CAJUN POPCORN SHRIMP	4.95	GARLIC BREAD	2.95	FILET OF SHARK	11.95
FRIED CLAMS	6.75	SPECIAL GARLIC CHEESE	2.00	FILET OF SEA BASS	13.95
BAKED CLAMS CASINO	7.95	BREAD	3.75	PACIFIC SWORDFISH	15.95
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER & CLAMS		SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	3.95	FILET OF SALMON	15.95
CASINO	8.95		0.00	RAINBOW TROUT	10.95
STEAMED LITTLE NECK CLAMS 10.9	15	LUNCHEONS		Boned and Char-Broiled	
CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL	6.95		~4	BREAST OF CHICKEN	
BLUE POINT OYSTERS ON THE HAL	F	Dinner Menu Upon Reques		PARMIGIANA	10.95
SHELL	9.95	Served with Soup or Salad, Cho.		BREAST OF CHICKEN TERIYAKI	10.95
MOZZARELLA MARINARA	4.25	French Fries or Rice Pilaf or Ve FILET OF SOLE	12.95		
Fried Cheese		PACIFIC RED SNAPPER		(ઉદ્યુપ્ત (ઉદ્યુપત	
FRIED ZUCCHINI	4.50	A Traditional Favorite	11.95	Try Our	
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI	5.75	COMBINATION PLATE	13.95	FISH & CHIPS	
CALAMARI	6.75			with Soup or Salad	
Fried in Olive Oil and Garlic		Fried Shrimp, Filet of Cod and Sca DEEP FRIED CALAMARI	10.95	11.25	
MARYLAND STYLE CRAB		CALAMARI	11.95	(ઉદ્યુપ્ત (ઉદ્યુપત	
CAKES (2)	6.25	Fried in Olive Oil and Garlic	11.95		
		CALAMARI STEAK	11.95	<i>ઉ</i> જ્ઞાયકા	
ଔଷଷ		Abalone Style Almondine	11.95	OLD TONY'S	
Gourmet Treat		CALAMARI STEAK PICCATA	11.95	Famous	
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER			11.95	BAKED HALIBUT	
A Great Appetizer, Different, Delicious,	Tasty	Lemon, Garlic & Wine FRIED OYSTERS	13.50	Special Sauce	
9.95		LARGE SCALLOPS	15.95	15.25	
(KK)(KK)		Fried or Char-Broiled	15.95	<i>ઉ</i> જ્ઞાયકા	
		SCALLOPS SCAMPI	15.95		
SOUPS			13.33	ઉ જાજાજી	
OUR OWN SPECIAL CLAM		Lemon, Butter, Garlic, Wine MARYLAND STYLE CRAB		ITALIAN FISHERMAN'S STEW CIO	OPPINO
CHOWDER	2.95	CAKES (2)	10.75	Clams, Shrimp, Mussels, Swore	dfish,
EXTRA LARGE BOWL	4.95	BLACKENED RED SNAPPER	14.95	Sea Bass, Poached with Onions, To	
TONY'S SMOKED SALMON CHOWDE		Cajun Style	14.33	Olive Oil, Garlic, Wine & Our Own	Sauces,
4.25		•	1 111	Garlic Bread	
MINESTRONE OUR OWN	2 95	Other Items May Be Blackened.	. Auu	13.95	

\$3.00

MINESTRONE, OUR OWN

2.95

લ્ક્ષ્માલ્ક



প্রেচ্চপ্রেচ্চ SEAFOOD FETTUCCINI ALFREDO with Soup or Salad 17.95 প্রেচ্চপ্রচ্চ

HOUSE WINES

Burgundy, Rose, or White By the Glass, Half or Full Carafe Also Some Select Wines By the Glass

CHAR-BROILED SANDWICHES

Served Open-Faced on Grilled French Bread with Coleslaw and French Fries

FRESH SALMON	9.50
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK	10.25
FRESH SEABASS	9.50
CHICKEN BREAST	7.95
GARLIC CUBE STEAK	7.95
Pounded Thin with Seasoning	

CHILD'S LUNCHEON 6.75

Age: 12 or Under

Choice of: Filet of Cod, Shrimp, Chopped Sirloin Steak or Chicken Nuggets. Served with Soup or Salad and Fries

DINNER MENU

APPETIZERS

BAY SHRIMP COCKTAIL 6.25 LARGE SHRIMP COCKTAIL 9.75

CRAB COCKTAIL	11.25
FRIED SHRIMP	7.75
FRIED SHRIMP AND CLAMS	7.95
CAJUN POPCORN SHRIMP	6.75
FRIED CLAMS	6.95
BAKED CLAMS CASINO	7.95
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER AND	
CLAMS CASINO	10.50
STEAMED LITTLE NECK CLAMS	12.25
CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL	7.75
BLUE POINT OYSTERS ON THE	
HALF SHELL	9.95
ESCARGOTS	7.95
MOZZARELLA MARINARA	4.95
Fried Cheese	
FRIED ZUCCHINI	5.95
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI	6.75
CALAMARI	8.75
Fried in Olive Oil and Garlic	
MARYLAND STYLE CRAB CAKES (2)	7.25

ఆజుతు Gourmet Treat OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER A Great Appetizer, Different, Delicious, Tasty 9.95 ఆజుతు

SOUPS

OUR OWN SPECIAL CLAM	
CHOWDER	3.25
EXTRA LARGE BOWL	5.25
TONY'S SMOKED SALMON	
CHOWDER	3.95
MINESTRONE, OUR OWN	3.25

SALADS AND LOUIES

DINNER SALAD	3.50
CAESAR SALAD	5.75
With Anchovies	

COMPLETE DINNERS

SPECIAL GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

17.95

15.50

17.25

2.95

4.25

4.95

16.95

SEAFOOD CAESAR SALAD

SHRIMP SALAD OR LOUIE

CRAB SALAD OR LOUIE

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

GARLIC BREAD

Served with Clam Chowder or Minestrone Soup and Tossed Green Salad (Choice of Dressing), French Fries, Baked Potato, Rice Pilaf or Sliced Tomatoes -

NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE!

PACIFIC RED SNAPPER 16.95

A Traditional Favorite

RAINBOW TROUT (2) 16.95

Boned and Char-Broiled

SCAMPI 19.95 Shrimp Sauteed in Olive Oil, Garlic and Wine

Wine
FRIED OYSTERS 17.95
FISH N' CHIPS 16.95
ORANGE ROUGHY 17.95
FILET OF SEA BASS 18.95
FILET OF SHARK 16.95
FILET OF NORTHERN HALIBUT 18.95

Hawaiian Fish Teriyaki
LARGE SCALLOPS 19.95
Fried or Char-Broiled
MARYLAND STYLE CRAB CAKES (3) 16.95
LOBSTER THERMIDOR 24.95

MAHI MAHI

SEAFOOD FETTUCCINI ALFREDO 19.95 Served with Soup and Salad

DEEP FRIED CALAMARI 15.25
CALAMARI 16.25
Fried in Olive Oil and Garlic



FILET OF SOLE	16.95
FRIED SHRIMP	16.95
COMBINATION PLATE	17.25
Fried Shrimp, Filet of Cod and Sca	llops
CHAR-BROILED SHRIMP AND	
SCALLOPS	18.95
CHAR-BROILED SHRIMP	18.95
FILET OF SALMON	20.95
PACIFIC SWORDFISH	20.95
CALAMARI STEAK	16.95
Abalone Style Almondine	
CALAMARI STEAK PICCATA	16.95
Lemon, Garlic & Wine	
BLACKENED RED SNAPPER	18.95
Cajun Style	
BREAST OF CHICKEN TERIYAKI	14.95
BREAST OF CHICKEN	
PARMIGIANA	14.95

Try Some "SALSA" On Your FISH
OTHER ITEMS MAY BE
BLACKENED ADD \$3,00

COFFEE, TEA, MILK, LEMONADE OR ICED TEA WITH LEMONADE 1.50

CHOICE CUTS OF BEEF

We Serve Eastern Corn-Fed Angus Beef
Exclusively

SIRLOIN TIPS, BROCHETTE 16.25
Bearnaise Sauce
CHOICE TOP SIRLOIN STEAK 19.95
CHOICE N.Y. STEAK 21.95
CHOICE N.Y. STEAK 19.95
Queen Size

N.Y. STEAK AND CHAR-BROILED	
SHRIMP	27.95
N.Y. STEAK AND SCAMPI	27.95
N.Y. STEAK AND FRIED SHRIMP	25.95

OUR TOP OF THE LINE

THE BEST OF THE BEST

AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER TAIL (One) M.P.
AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER TAILS (Two) M.P.
N.Y. STEAK & AUSTRALIAN
LOBSTER TAIL M.P.
ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS (Select) M.P.
N.Y. STEAK AND ALASKAN KING
CRAB LEGS M.P.

HOUSE WINES

Burgundy, Rose, or White By the Glass, Half or Full Carafe Also Some Select Wines By the Glass

> ত্যক্ষত্যক্ষ OLD TONY'S Famous BAKED HALIBUT Special Sauce 15.25

> > લ્ક્ષ્માલક

ITALIAN FISHERMAN'S STEW CIOPPINO Clams, Shrimp, Mussels, Swordfish, Sea Bass, Poached with Onions, Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Garlic, Wine & Our Own Sauces, Garlic Bread 13.95 ශූෂායන Featured on National TV, Ch. 7 STUFFED SHRIMP Crab Met Mix 19.95 ශූෂායන

రాజుతాజు Try Our MAI TAI Souvenir Glass Over Seven Million Sold రాజుతాజు

DESSERTS

Chocolate Mousse	3.95
Amaretto Mousse Pie	4.50
Assorted New York Cheese Cake	4.75
Chocolate Blackout Cake	4.95
Dove Bar with Raspherry Sauce	4 75

প্রেচ্চপ্রেচ্চ CAPPUCCINO A Delicious After Dinner Drink 3.25 প্রেচ্চপ্রচ্চ

CHILD'S DINNER 7.25

Age: 12 or Under

Choice of:
Filet of Cod, Shrimp, Chopped Sirloin
Steak or Chicken Nuggets. Served with
Soup or Salad and Fries